
County: Population Fee

Sonoma 495,025 $133.00

Tulare 454,143 $64.00

Santa Barbara 435,697 $51.00

San Luis Obispo 276,443 $43.00

Santa Cruz 269,419 $120.00

San Benito 57,600 $75.00

Santa Clara 1,862,041 $80.00

San Francisco 837,442 $127.00

San Diego 3,211,252 $80.00

Napa 140,326 $100.00

Total Amount $873.00

Average Dollar Fee $87.30

Based on Population

Deputy Commissioner of Civil Marriages

Tourist Areas

Surrounding Areas

EXHIBIT A



County: Population Fee

Sonoma 495,025 $84.00

Tulare 454,143 $93.00

Santa Barbara 435,697 $100.00

San Luis Obispo 276,443 $100.00

Santa Cruz 269,419 $90.00

San Benito 57,600 $75.00

Santa Clara 1,862,041 $80.00

San Francisco 837,442 $103.00

San Diego 3,211,252 $70.00

Napa 140,326 $83.00

Total Amount $878.00

Average Dollar Fee $87.80

Tourist Areas

Public Marriage License

Based on Population

Surrounding Areas

EXHIBIT A



County: Population Fee

Sonoma 495,025 $100.00

Tulare 454,143 $95.00

Santa Barbara 435,697 $111.00

San Luis Obispo 276,443 $100.00

Santa Cruz 269,419 $90.00

San Benito 57,600 $85.00

Santa Clara 1,862,041 $83.00

San Francisco 837,442 $103.00

San Diego 3,211,252 $89.00

Napa 140,326 $84.00

Total Amount $940.00

Average Dollar Fee $94.00

Tourist Areas

Based on Population

Confidential Marriage License

Surrounding Areas

EXHIBIT A




